UMW           GBLCxxI/CI
R
DESCRIPTION
The GBLCxxI and GBLCxxCI Series are ultra
low capacitance transient voltage suppressor
arrays, designed to protect applications such
as portable electronics and SMART phones.
This series is available in both unidirectional

3. Dimensions are exclusive of mold flash and metal burrs.
SOD-323 PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Ordering information
Marking
CC
1 2
UMW GBLC03I-LF-T7 SOD-323
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
3000 Tape and reel
Marking code
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
C
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
SOD-323 3000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW GBLC03CI-LF-T7
UMW GBLC05CI-LF-T7
UMW GBLC012I-LF-T7
UMW GBLC05I-LF-T7
UMW GBLC08I-LF-T7
UMW GBLC015I-LF-T7
UMW GBLC018I-LF-T7
UMW GBLC012CI-LF-T7
UMW GBLC015CI-LF-T7
UMW GBLC018CI-LF-T7
UMW GBLC024I-LF-T7
UMW GBLC024CI-LF-T7
CC
A
B
D
E
F
H
AC
UMW GBLC08CI-LF-T7 BC
DC
EC
FC
HC